MD630-INT Series Advanced Compact AC Drive
High Functionaliy & Flexibility
Harsh Environments
-20℃ to 60℃
AI
Close-loop control
supportedPredictive Maintenance4-in-One Bus
STO

   The temperature sampling supports PT100/PT1000/KTY84-130/PTC130.
● Expansion interface *: Reserved interface.
Ordering code
Product Selection
MD630 S - 4T 2R1 B S -INT
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥  ⑦
① Product category
MD630 Series AC drive
④ Rated output current* ⑤ Braking unit
B: with braking unit1R5: 1.5A
2R1: 2.1A
3R8: 3.8A
...
9R0: 9.0A
...
176：176A
② Model type
S: serial communication
N: Ethernet communication
⑥ Version
S: with STO function
③ Voltage class
T: three-phase 380V to 480V
⑦ Variant
INT: International variant
* Note: the value indicates the rated output current for heavy duty, with two digits and the letter R that represents the decimal point,
               or 3 three digits.
Size
Dimensions
HxWxD
(mm)
Mass
(kg)
Rated power
(kW)
Rated input
current (A)
Rated output
current (A) Part number Model
Heavy
duty
Light
duty
Heavy
duty
Light
duty
Heavy
duty
Light
duty MD630S MD630N MD630S/N
-4T***BS-INT
3-ph 400 (380~480V, -15%~10%; 50/60Hz, ±5%) ；Output Frequency: 0 to 599 Hz
T1 217x70x169.5 1.25
0.37 0.75 1.7 2.4 1.5 2.1 0101CX60 0101CX64 1R5
0.75 1.5 2.4 4.6 2.1 3.8 0101CX59 0101CX65 2R1
1.5 2.2 4.6 6.4 3.8 5.1 0101CX58 0101CX66 3R8
T2 217x75x169.5 1.36
2.2 3.0 6.3 9.0 5.1 7.2 0101CX57 0101CX67 5R1
3.0 4.0 8.9 11.4 7.2 9.0 0101CX56 0101CX68 7R2
4.0 5.5 11.4 17.0 9.0 13.0 0101CX55 0101CX69 9R0
T3 262x90x190 2.08
5.5 7.5 16.8 22.7 13.0 17.0 0101CX54 0101CX70 013
7.5 11.0 22.0 33.4 17.0 25.0 0101CX53 0101CX71 017
T4 303x125x186 4.01
11.0 15.0 32.4 42.1 25.0 32.0 0101CX52 0101CX72 025
15.0 18.5 41.6 49.1 32.0 37.0 0101CX51 0101CX73 032
T5 330x165x200 5.94
18.5 22.0 48.7 60.1 37.0 45.0 0101CX50 0101CX74 037
22.0 30.0 58.5 71.6 45.0 60.0 0101CX49 0101CX75 045
T6 415x195x220 15.13
30 37 56.3 68.8 60 75 0101D780 0101D795 060
37 45 70.4 84.7 75 91 0101D783 0101D796 075

(mH)
Ordering
code
Power
consumption
(W)
T1
MD630S/N-4T1R5BS-INT 0.37 1.7 ACL-0002-EISC-9561A 10.5 11070911 5.9
MD630S/N-4T2R1BS-INT 0.75 2.4 ACL-0003-EISC-9561A 7.2 11070912 9.9
MD630S/N-4T3R8BS-INT 1.5 4.6 ACL-0005-EISC-9561A 4.4 11070914 12.6
T2
MD630S/N-4T5R1BS-INT 2.2 6.3 ACL-0007-EISC-9561A 3.1 11070915 14.7
MD630S/N-4T7R2BS-INT 3 8.9 ACL-0009-EISC-9561A 2.5 11070916 15.9
MD630S/N-4T9R0BS-INT 4 11.4 ACL-0013-EISC-9561A 1.7 11070917 19
T3
MD630S/N-4T013BS-INT 5.5 16.8 ACL-0017-EISHL-9561A 1.3 11070918 30.4
MD630S/N-4T017BS-INT 7.5 22 ACL-0025-EISHL-9561A 0.89 11070919 43.6
T4
MD630S/N-4T025BS-INT 11 32.4 ACL-0037-EISHL-9561A 0.6 11070921 55.3
MD630S/N-4T032BS-INT 15 41.6 ACL-0045-EISHL-9561A 0.49 11070922 58.8
T5
MD630S/N-4T037BS-INT 18.5 48.7 ACL-0060-EISHL-9561A 0.37 11070923 80
MD630S/N-4T045BS-INT 22 58.5 ACL-0060-EISHL-9561A 0.37 11070923 80
T6
MD630S/N-4T060BS-INT 30 56.3 ACL‑0060‑EISHL-9561A 0.37 11070923 80
MD630S/N-4T075BS-INT 37 70.4 ACL‑0090‑EISCL-EM16DNC 0.16 11070934 81
T7
MD630S/N-4T91BS-INT 45 86.3 ACL‑0090‑EISCL-EM16DNC 0.16 11070934 81
MD630S/N-4T112BS-INT 55 107.6 ACL-0120-EISCL-EM12DNC 0.12 11070935 122

power
(kW)
Rated Input
Current
(A)
Reactor model
Reactor
inductance
(mH)
Ordering
code
Power
consumption
(W)
T1
MD630S/N-4T1R5BS-INT 0.37 1.5
OCL-0005-EISC-E1M4DNC 1.4 11070950 10MD630S/N-4T2R1BS-INT 0.75 2.1
MD630S/N-4T3R8BS-INT 1.5 3.8
T2
MD630S/N-4T5R1BS-INT 2.2 5.1 OCL-0007-EISC-E1M0DNC 1 11070951 11
MD630S/N-4T7R2BS-INT 3 7.2
OCL-0010-EISC-EM70DNC 0.7 11070952 14
MD630S/N-4T9R0BS-INT 4 9
T3
MD630S/N-4T013BS-INT 5.5 13 OCL-0015-EISCL-EM47DNC 0.47 11070953 20
MD630S/N-4T017BS-INT 7.5 17 OCL-0020-EISCL-EM35DNC 0.35 11070954 25
T4
MD630S/N-4T025BS-INT 11 25 OCL-0030-EISCL-EM23DNC 0.23 11070955 35
MD630S/N-4T032BS-INT 15 32 OCL-0040-EISCL-EM18DNC 0.18 11070956 45
T5
MD630S/N-4T037BS-INT 18.5 37 OCL-0040-EISCL-EM18DNC 0.18 11070956 45
MD630S/N-4T045BS-INT 22 45 OCL-0050-EISCL-EM14DNC 0.14 11070957 36
T6
MD630S/N-4T060BS-INT 30 60 OCL‑0060‑EISCL‑EM14D 0.12 11070958 42
MD630S/N-4T075BS-INT 37 75 OCL-0080-EISCL-E87UDNC 0.087 11070959 47
T7
MD630S/N-4T91BS-INT 45 91 OCL-0090-EISCL-E78UDNC 0.078 11070960 55
MD630S/N-4T112BS-INT 55 112 OCL-0120-EISCL-E58UDNC 0.058 11070961 70
T8
MD630S/N-4T150BS-INT 75 150 OCL-0150-EISCL-E47UDNC 0.047 11070962 125
MD630S/N-4T176BS-INT 90 176 OCL-0200-EISCL-E35UDNC 0.035 11070963 140
Frame
size Drive model
Rated
power